European Youth Para Games 2025
Istanbul, 25. - 27.7.2025

Event 22
27.07.2025 - 17:25

Boys, 50m Freestyle

Open Male
Startlist Final

Athlete's
Final

1 Turgut Aslan Yaraman
2 Tommaso Morandi

3 Tommaso Wulzer

4 David Kratochvil

5 Oliwier Krzyszkowski
6 Gabriele Bruffa

7 Lorenzo Long Busi

8 Simonas Zvirblis

Reserves

Darius Dumitru
Artem Oliinyk

Class

S8
S8
S9
S11
S9
S11
S9
S11

S7
S5

B.Day

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2010
2010
2007

2007
2007

NPC

Turkiye

Italy

Italy

Czech Republic
Poland

Italy

Italy

Lithuania

Romania
Ukraine

Entry Time

27.88
27.67
26.38
25.66
25.75
2741
27.87
28.21

31.54
34.73

Code

A 12+
1,24
12+

T

12+
B
A8
B

12
A 3,512

N: New Athlete
R: Review Athlete
All Others: Refer to WPS CoE's

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82540

Registered to Turkiye Yuzme Federasyonu
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